
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 29 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973022985 7PSSDB 18.89 5.95 112.40

1973023030P3 - (323-3084) AVALON MEADOWS CROSSING ST DED SEC 1 5PSSDB 18.87 3.70 69.82

1973023067P3 - (323-2722) Water Plant NoO.2 Exp BARKER CYPRESS MUD 5PSSDB 18.82 4.55 85.63

1973023122P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 18.87 4.55 85.86

1973023153P3 - (323-2526) Hamilton Middle School 7PSSDB 18.87 6.20 116.99

1973023213P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.90 3.35 63.32

1973023229P3 - (323-1304) CYPRESS CREEK ESTATES (24/0448) 7PSSDB 18.92 6.20 117.30

1973023281P3 - (323-2638) Tuckerton Rd - Howard Hughes Memorial 5PSSDB 18.89 4.40 83.12

1973023319P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.93 3.35 63.42

1973023348P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 18.85 5.95 112.16

1973023384P3 - (323-1157) Hourly Standby HSBT 1.00 86.13 86.13

1973023389P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 18.89 4.40 83.12

1973023432P3 - (323-3102) Oakhill Reserve Sec 1 & 2 10PSSDA 18.80 5.95 111.86

1973023472P3 - (323-3145) Elyson Sec 58 WSDP 10PSSDA 18.88 3.35 63.25

1973023961P3 - 323-1213 10PSSDA 19.01 6.20 117.86

1973024008P3 - (323-3156) Lakes of Cane Island Sec 1 and 2 7PSSDB 19.01 4.40 83.64

1973024058P3 - 323-2973 7PSSDB 18.91 5.70 107.79

1973024121P3 - (323-1557) Sunshine Villas 7PSSDB 18.86 5.45 102.79

1973024177P3 - (323-3102) Oakhill Reserve Sec 1 & 2 10PSSDA 18.93 5.95 112.63

1973024221P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.81 3.35 63.01

1973024247P3 - (323-3102) Oakhill Reserve Sec 1 & 2 7PSSDB 18.90 5.95 112.46

1973024296P3 - (323-3084) AVALON MEADOWS CROSSING ST DED SEC 1 5PSSDB 18.86 3.70 69.78

1973024338P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 18.94 6.40 121.22

1973024393P3 - (323-3156) Lakes of Cane Island Sec 1 and 2 7PSSDB 18.97 4.40 83.47

1973024508P3 - (323-3234) Royal ISD Elementary School 5PSSDB 18.93 5.45 103.17

1973024564P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 7PSSDB 18.75 3.35 62.81

1973024590P3 - (323-2263) Sanford Farms Lift Station 10PSSDA 18.91 4.95 93.60

1973024634P3 - (323-2625) Colonial Pkwy Plaza 7PSSDB 18.92 4.55 86.09

1973024660 5PSSDB 18.81 6.20 116.62

2691.32

5% -134.57

SUBTOTAL 2556.75

-$392.48

TOTAL $2164.27

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 8/29/2025

Jose Zayas R005978

0

D167

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-3102) Oakhill Reserve Sec 1 & 2

P3 - (323-3151) Fulshear Bend Drive & Teddy Skies Dr St Ded

Fuel


	08-21-2025 to 08-27-2025



